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8.
9.
10

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Date:

presidents 1

. first president

. second president

. first lady to james madison
. lady washington

. acting against slavery

. 5th president

. died in the white house

Indian removal act

a loney president

. president for a month

10th president

war with mexico

14th president

in 1868 congress tried to impeach him

22nd and 24th president

A. John Tyler

B. Martin Van Buren

C. Franklin Pierce

D. John Quincy Adams
E. Andrew Johnson

F. GEORGE WASHINGTON
G. John Adams

H. Thomas Jefferson

I. Dolley

J. James Knox Polk

K. James Monroe

L. Grover Cleveland

M. William Henry Harrison
N. Andrew Jackson

0. Martha Washington
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